
Agreed Dates for Meetings 2023_2024 

Monday  3rd April 2023 Full Parish Council 7.00 pm 

Tuesday  6th April 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

Monday 24th April 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

Wednesday   20th April 2023 Millennium Rooms 5.00 pm 

Wednesday 26th April 2023 Finance 5.30 pm 

Wednesday 26th April 2023 Car Park 6.00 pm 

    

Tuesday  2nd May 2023 Full Parish Council 7.00 pm 

Monday 22nd May 2023 Planning  6.00 pm 

    

Monday  5th June 2023 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Monday 19th June 2023 Planning  6.00 pm 

Monday 12th June 2023 Personnel 5.30 pm 

    

Monday  3rd July 2023 Full Parish Council 7.00 pm 

Monday  17th July 2023 Planning  6.00 pm 

Monday  10th July 2023 Finance 5.30 pm 

Monday 10th July 2023 Car Park 6.00 pm 

    

Monday  7th August 2023 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Monday  14th August 2023 Planning  6.00 pm 

    

Monday  4th September 2023 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Monday 11th September 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

    

Monday  2nd October 2023 Full Parish Council 7.00 pm 

Monday 9th October 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

Monday  23rd October 2023 Finance 5.30 pm 

Monday 23rd October 2023 Car Park 6.00 pm 

Monday  30th October 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

    

Monday  6th November 2023 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 Millennium Rooms 5.00 pm 

Monday  20th November 2023 Planning 6.00 pm 

    

Monday  4th December 2023 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Monday  11th December 2023 Planning  6.00 pm 

    

Monday  8th January 2024 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Tuesday  9th January 2024 Planning 6.00 pm 

Monday  22nd January 2024 Finance 5.30 pm 

Monday 22nd January 2024 Car Park 6.00 pm 

    

    

Monday  5th February 2024 Full Parish Council  7.00 pm 

Monday  12th February 2024 Planning 6.00 pm 

Monday  19th February 2024 Personnel 5.30 pm 

    

Monday  4th March 2024 Full Parish Council 7.00 pm 

Monday  11th March 2024 Planning 6.00 pm 

 


